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Lucas Beltran1 420 Navy 14.050 0.0005.700 8.350 _._
Kiwan Watts2 246 Arizona State 13.800 0.2505.200 8.600 _._
John Murphy3T 1027 Springfield 13.500 0.5504.400 9.100 _._
Frank Bradley3T 419 Navy 13.500 0.5505.300 8.200 _._
Ryan Dietzman5 210 Arizona State 13.300 0.7504.500 8.800 _._
Kevin Portofee6T 1005 William & Mary 13.000 1.0504.600 8.400 _._
Nathan Tsuji6T 901 Washington 13.000 1.0504.900 8.100 _._
Casey Cassara8 1022 NYA 12.600 1.4504.400 8.200 _._
Kody Dominguez9 915 Washington 11.100 2.9505.100 6.300 -0.3
Stephen Lewis10* 711 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kyle Lukaesko10* 710 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Nick Cramer10* 720 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jannik Haas10* 716 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cash Buske10* 417 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Danny Clark10* 415 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jack Vollo10* 703 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Edwards-Rea10* 612 SC United __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jacopo Gliozzi10* 1016 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Andrew Lyubovsky10* 1011 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
David Allen10* 1019 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cutter Fugett10* 1017 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Benjamin Bloom10* 916 Washington __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Conner Petellin10* 904 Washington __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Christian Marsh10* 1009 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
David Watkins10* 1002 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kirk Malm10* 234 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ethan Esval10* 118 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Williams10* 249 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
William Sweeten10* 243 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Frankie Valentin10* 102 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak10* 101 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Zack Polen10* 109 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Lukas Texeira10* 104 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan McVay10* 406 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Orce10* 405 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Max Gerber10* 411 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Dhiren Lutchman10* 408 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cole Casanova10* 323 Army __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Erik Del Cid10* 320 Army __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
David Toussaint10* 402 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Josh Williams10* 401 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
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David Toussaint1 402 Navy 14.050 0.0005.400 8.650 _._
Kirk Malm2 234 Arizona State 13.000 1.0504.400 8.600 _._
Cutter Fugett3 1017 William & Mary 12.950 1.1004.200 8.750 _._
Danny Clark4T 415 Navy 12.900 1.1504.500 8.400 _._
Frankie Valentin4T 102 Air Force 12.900 1.1505.100 7.800 _._
Jacopo Gliozzi6 1016 William & Mary 12.500 1.5505.900 6.600 _._
Conner Petellin7T 904 Washington 12.300 1.7504.000 8.300 _._
Jack Vollo7T 703 Springfield 12.300 1.7504.100 8.200 _._
Nick Cramer9* 720 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jannik Haas9* 716 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kody Dominguez9* 915 Washington __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Nathan Tsuji9* 901 Washington __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Edwards-Rea9* 612 SC United __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Lucas Beltran9* 420 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Stephen Lewis9* 711 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kyle Lukaesko9* 710 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
David Allen9* 1019 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Andrew Lyubovsky9* 1011 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
John Murphy9* 1027 Springfield __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Casey Cassara9* 1022 NYA __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
David Watkins9* 1002 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Benjamin Bloom9* 916 Washington __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Christian Marsh9* 1009 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kevin Portofee9* 1005 William & Mary __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Frank Bradley9* 419 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
William Sweeten9* 243 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Dietzman9* 210 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Williams9* 249 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Kiwan Watts9* 246 Arizona State __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Lukas Texeira9* 104 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak9* 101 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ethan Esval9* 118 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Zack Polen9* 109 Air Force __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Dhiren Lutchman9* 408 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan McVay9* 406 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cash Buske9* 417 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Max Gerber9* 411 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Cole Casanova9* 323 Army __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Erik Del Cid9* 320 Army __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Orce9* 405 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
Josh Williams9* 401 Navy __.___ 14.050__.___ __.___ _._
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Ethan Esval1 118 Air Force 13.950 0.0004.700 9.250 _._
Ryan Orce2 405 Navy 13.750 0.2004.500 9.250 _._
David Watkins3 1002 William & Mary 13.600 0.3505.400 8.200 _._
Josh Williams4 401 Navy 13.400 0.5504.800 8.600 _._
Kiwan Watts5 246 Arizona State 13.250 0.7004.800 8.450 _._
Zack Polen6 109 Air Force 13.050 0.9004.400 8.650 _._
Christian Marsh7 1009 William & Mary 12.900 1.0503.900 9.000 _._
Nick Cramer8 720 Springfield 12.500 1.4504.000 8.500 _._
Nathan Tsuji9* 901 Washington __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Jannik Haas9* 716 Springfield __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Kody Dominguez9* 915 Washington __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Conner Petellin9* 904 Washington __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Jack Vollo9* 703 Springfield __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Edwards-Rea9* 612 SC United __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Stephen Lewis9* 711 Springfield __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Kyle Lukaesko9* 710 Springfield __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
David Allen9* 1019 William & Mary __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Cutter Fugett9* 1017 William & Mary __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
John Murphy9* 1027 Springfield __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Casey Cassara9* 1022 NYA __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Kevin Portofee9* 1005 William & Mary __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Benjamin Bloom9* 916 Washington __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Jacopo Gliozzi9* 1016 William & Mary __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Andrew Lyubovsky9* 1011 William & Mary __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Lucas Beltran9* 420 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
William Sweeten9* 243 Arizona State __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Kirk Malm9* 234 Arizona State __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Erik Del Cid9* 320 Army __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Williams9* 249 Arizona State __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Frankie Valentin9* 102 Air Force __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak9* 101 Air Force __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Dietzman9* 210 Arizona State __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Lukas Texeira9* 104 Air Force __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Danny Clark9* 415 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Max Gerber9* 411 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Frank Bradley9* 419 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Cash Buske9* 417 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
David Toussaint9* 402 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Cole Casanova9* 323 Army __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Dhiren Lutchman9* 408 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan McVay9* 406 Navy __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
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Cole Casanova1 323 Army 14.700 0.0005.300 9.400 _._
Frank Bradley2 419 Navy 14.500 0.2004.900 9.600 _._
Lucas Beltran3 420 Navy 14.450 0.2505.200 9.250 _._
William Sweeten4 243 Arizona State 14.300 0.4004.800 9.500 _._
Kiwan Watts5 246 Arizona State 14.250 0.4504.800 9.450 _._
Erik Del Cid6 320 Army 13.900 0.8004.800 9.200 -0.1
Frankie Valentin7 102 Air Force 13.800 0.9004.800 9.100 -0.1
Stephen Lewis8 711 Springfield 13.250 1.4504.800 8.750 -0.3
Cameron Edwards-Rea9 612 SC United 12.900 1.8005.200 8.000 -0.3
Kody Dominguez10* 915 Washington __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Conner Petellin10* 904 Washington __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
David Watkins10* 1002 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Benjamin Bloom10* 916 Washington __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Jannik Haas10* 716 Springfield __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Kyle Lukaesko10* 710 Springfield __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Nathan Tsuji10* 901 Washington __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Nick Cramer10* 720 Springfield __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
David Allen10* 1019 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Cutter Fugett10* 1017 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
John Murphy10* 1027 Springfield __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Casey Cassara10* 1022 NYA __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Christian Marsh10* 1009 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Kevin Portofee10* 1005 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Jacopo Gliozzi10* 1016 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Andrew Lyubovsky10* 1011 William & Mary __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Kirk Malm10* 234 Arizona State __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Dietzman10* 210 Arizona State __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Josh Williams10* 401 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Williams10* 249 Arizona State __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Lukas Texeira10* 104 Air Force __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak10* 101 Air Force __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Ethan Esval10* 118 Air Force __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Zack Polen10* 109 Air Force __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Danny Clark10* 415 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Max Gerber10* 411 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Jack Vollo10* 703 Springfield __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Cash Buske10* 417 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Orce10* 405 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
David Toussaint10* 402 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Dhiren Lutchman10* 408 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan McVay10* 406 Navy __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
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Zack Polen1 109 Air Force 13.900 0.0004.700 9.200 _._
Kiwan Watts2 246 Arizona State 13.800 0.1005.200 8.600 _._
Andrew Lyubovsky3 1011 William & Mary 13.350 0.5504.800 8.550 _._
Ethan Esval4 118 Air Force 13.200 0.7004.100 9.100 _._
Jannik Haas5 716 Springfield 13.050 0.8504.300 8.750 _._
Jordan Williams6 249 Arizona State 12.850 1.0504.100 8.750 _._
Dhiren Lutchman7 408 Navy 12.200 1.7004.600 7.600 _._
Ryan McVay8 406 Navy 12.050 1.8504.800 7.250 _._
Conner Petellin9* 904 Washington __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Nathan Tsuji9* 901 Washington __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Benjamin Bloom9* 916 Washington __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Kody Dominguez9* 915 Washington __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Kyle Lukaesko9* 710 Springfield __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Jack Vollo9* 703 Springfield __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Nick Cramer9* 720 Springfield __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Stephen Lewis9* 711 Springfield __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
David Allen9* 1019 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Cutter Fugett9* 1017 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
John Murphy9* 1027 Springfield __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Casey Cassara9* 1022 NYA __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Kevin Portofee9* 1005 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
David Watkins9* 1002 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Jacopo Gliozzi9* 1016 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Christian Marsh9* 1009 William & Mary __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Edwards-Rea9* 612 SC United __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
William Sweeten9* 243 Arizona State __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Kirk Malm9* 234 Arizona State __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Cole Casanova9* 323 Army __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Erik Del Cid9* 320 Army __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Frankie Valentin9* 102 Air Force __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak9* 101 Air Force __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Dietzman9* 210 Arizona State __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Lukas Texeira9* 104 Air Force __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Cash Buske9* 417 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Danny Clark9* 415 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Lucas Beltran9* 420 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Frank Bradley9* 419 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
David Toussaint9* 402 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Josh Williams9* 401 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Max Gerber9* 411 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Orce9* 405 Navy __.___ 13.900__.___ __.___ _._
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Lukas Texeira1 104 Air Force 13.250 0.0005.500 7.750 _._
Cash Buske2 417 Navy 12.600 0.6505.500 7.100 _._
Kiwan Watts3 246 Arizona State 12.050 1.2004.400 7.650 _._
Andrew Lyubovsky4 1011 William & Mary 11.900 1.3505.300 6.600 _._
David Allen5 1019 William & Mary 11.200 2.0504.600 6.600 _._
Max Gerber6 411 Navy 11.100 2.1504.900 6.200 _._
Kyle Lukaesko7 710 Springfield 10.350 2.9002.900 7.450 _._
Benjamin Bloom8 916 Washington 10.100 3.1504.100 6.000 _._
Nick Cramer9* 720 Springfield __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Jannik Haas9* 716 Springfield __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Conner Petellin9* 904 Washington __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Nathan Tsuji9* 901 Washington __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Edwards-Rea9* 612 SC United __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Lucas Beltran9* 420 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Stephen Lewis9* 711 Springfield __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Jack Vollo9* 703 Springfield __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Cutter Fugett9* 1017 William & Mary __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Jacopo Gliozzi9* 1016 William & Mary __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
John Murphy9* 1027 Springfield __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Casey Cassara9* 1022 NYA __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
David Watkins9* 1002 William & Mary __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Kody Dominguez9* 915 Washington __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Christian Marsh9* 1009 William & Mary __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Kevin Portofee9* 1005 William & Mary __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Frank Bradley9* 419 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Kirk Malm9* 234 Arizona State __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Dietzman9* 210 Arizona State __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Williams9* 249 Arizona State __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
William Sweeten9* 243 Arizona State __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Frankie Valentin9* 102 Air Force __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Brian Waschak9* 101 Air Force __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Ethan Esval9* 118 Air Force __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Zack Polen9* 109 Air Force __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan McVay9* 406 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Ryan Orce9* 405 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Danny Clark9* 415 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Dhiren Lutchman9* 408 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Cole Casanova9* 323 Army __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Erik Del Cid9* 320 Army __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
David Toussaint9* 402 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
Josh Williams9* 401 Navy __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___ _._
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